
Your guide to an effortless and secure 
Move to SAP S/4HANA with AI assistance

MIGRATE TO RISE NOW TRANSFORM AT YOUR OWN PACE



North America

SEIDOR Corporate Overview

SEIDOR is a global technology company with a 
proven track record of success

With a solid presence in key markets, an expert employee pool, and strategic
partnerships with industry leaders, SEIDOR is uniquely positioned to help
organizations transform their businesses through technology.

40+ years
providing exceptional
customer experiences

85 offices
in the USA, Europe, LATAM,
Middle East, Africa and Asia

9,500+ customers
large enterprises, SMEs
and Public Sector

9,000+ employees
across the globe

Presence in the USA
Houston/TX
Miami/FL

$1B+ Revenue
annual revenue

SEIDOR is now
a Carlyle company

Commercial and technical global 
presence in more than 45 countries 

with 85 offices

Operations in strategic regions of the 
United States



North America

SEIDOR SAP Portfolio



North America SAP ERP Ecosystem 

SAP Cloud ERP Private

Leveraging our experience and proven methodology, we take clients on a comprehensive RISE 
transformation journey. From in-depth assessments to seamless implementation and continuous 
optimization, our certified SAP and cloud consultants collaborate closely to craft solutions tailored to 
your specific industry and client needs.

Global leader in SAP S/4HANA migrations

100+
SAP Cloud ERP 

Private
projects globally

Experience in diagnostic and 
conversion projects

Consultative Licensing 
We are one of the largest global partners

Automated conversion

User Optimization and Sizing



SEIDOR’s Migration Bundles – SAP Cloud ERP Private 

TALK TO AN EXPERT!TALK TO AN EXPERT!TALK TO AN EXPERT!

$11,500

$13,500

$19,500

S
(<1000)

M
(1000-2000)

L
(2000-5000)

*Any module:
SD, MM, PP, PM, 
QM, PS, CS

Finance Extended Finance Enterprise 

TALK TO AN EXPERT!
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Extended Enterprise 

$13,000

$15,000

$21,000

$17,000

$19,000

$25,000

$19,500

$21,500

$27,000

$22,500

$24,500

$30,500

FI, CO FI, CO + 2* FI, CO + 4* FI, CO + 6*

3-year contract with a monthly subscription price. Prices subject to change. MIGNOW upgrade entitlements included. 

✓Up to 20 Fiori Apps

✓10 weeks duration

✓20 hrs/month AMS

✓Up to 30 Fiori Apps

✓12 – 14 weeks duration

✓20 hrs/month AMS

✓Up to 40 Fiori Apps

✓14 – 16 weeks duration

✓20 hrs/month AMS

✓Up to 50 Fiori Apps

✓16 – 20 weeks duration

✓20 hrs/month AMS



S C A N  T H E  C O D E  A N D  S T A R T  Y O U R  
M I G R A T I O N  T O U R  N O W

F R E E  A S S E S S M E N T



SEIDOR | 2025 S E I D O R . C O M

+1 832-843-7544

+1 786-292-9105

contact.us@seidor.com

Company/SeidorNorthAmerica
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